Creating Safer Workplaces
Datasheet Reference No: WE-XX
Workshop Equipment
BAILEIGH DRILL PRESS VARIABLE SPEED DP1500VS
info@aessolutions.co.uk             0141 892 6690                           aessolutions.co.uk
AES OFFER INSTALLATION AND SERVICE SUPPORT FOR ALL EQUIPMENT
DESCRIPTION
Baileigh’s DP-1500VS heavy-duty drill press comes
with power feed and a quality auto-reversing tap
feature. This is a quality made machine using only
the best quality castings and base metals to ensure
rigidity when drilling at maximum capacity with the
power downfeed.
The base and drill table is made from a heavy
casting that has oversized T-slots for secure
clamping of a vice or fixture.
This variable speed drill press has an inverter-
driven head of which the quill speed can be properly
adjusted to each different drill size that really will
extend tooling life.
Adjustments to the speed can be done by a speed
potentiometer dial, noting the RPM is displayed on
the digital read out.
Additional standard features of this quality floor type
drill press are a safety guard with limit switch, a
powerful coolant system, and a bright halogen light.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Item Number DP-1500VS
Table Dimensions 560 x 470mm
Motor 1.5kW
Quill Diameter 75mm
Spindle Nose To Table 640mm
Spindle Nose To Base 1035mm
Spindle Speed High 245-2000 rpm
Spindle Speed Low 65-540 rpm
Spindle Taper MT 4
Table Slot 16mm
Tapping Capacity 25mm
Motor Coolant 0.125kW
Drill Capacity 45mm
Power 220V / 1-Phase
Quill Feed 0.1, 0.2, 0.05 mm/rev
Shipping Weight 410kg
Spindle Travel 150mm
Column Diameter 115mm
Base Dimensions 685 x 485 mm
Shipping Dimensions 600 x 940 x 2130mm
AES PART CODE/ORDERING TABLE
Baileigh Drill Press - Variable
Speed
DP-1500VS
2001754
FEATURES
• Variable Speed
• Halogen Working Light
• T-Slots For Holding Working Item
• 45mm Maximum Capacity